

JO CODE NO : WB00677

NDPS 94/23

ORDER NO 07

Dt 15.01.2024:

Today is fixed for production.
Sole accd. person is produced from J.C. today.
Fix 29 01.2024 for production.

D/C

Judge Special Court
(Under NDPS Act),
1st Court, Jalpaiguri