

JOCODENOWB 00768

NDPS No. 94/2023 (94)

Order No. 23

Dated 26.11.2024

////////

Today is fixed for production and framing of charge .
Accused Rabi Oraon is produced from J/C .
It appears that the chargesheet is absconding accd.
namely Supendar Das .
Fix 10/12/2024 for production and framing of charge
and E.R. of W.A. against accd. Supendar Das .

D/C

**Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**